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August 9, 2019
(5:00 PM)

Twice Amended
Meeting Notice
TO:        Jacksonville Waterways Commission Members

FROM: 
Al Ferraro, Chair

RE:
Twice Amended 2019-2020 Jacksonville Waterways Commission Meeting Dates
As Chair of the Jacksonville Waterways Commission, I have hereby scheduled the meetings listed below. The Jacksonville Waterways Commission will meet once per month on Wednesdays at 9:30 a.m. in the Council Chamber, 1st Floor, City Hall, St. James Bldg., 117 West Duval Street, Jacksonville, FL 32202. 
Please note that the meeting originally scheduled for Wednesday, August 14th, 2019 has been rescheduled for Wednesday, August 28th, 2019 at 9:30 a.m. in Council Chambers. Due to an unforeseen conflict in meetings that have been scheduled for Council Chambers.  The remaining meeting dates for 2019-2020 are as followed:
Dates:


Times:

· Thursday, July 25, 2019


9:30 am  Cancelled 
· Wednesday, August 14, 2019 

9:30 am Rescheduled for August 28, 2019 at 9:30 a.m.
· Wednesday, September 11, 2019
9:30 am
· Wednesday, October 9, 2019

9:30 am
· Wednesday, November 13, 2019
9:30 am
· Wednesday, December 11, 2019
9:30 am

· Wednesday, January 15, 2020

9:30 am

· Wednesday, February 12, 2020

9:30 am

· Wednesday, March 11, 2020

9:30 am

· Wednesday, April 15, 2020

9:30 am

· Wednesday, May 13, 2020

9:30 am

· Wednesday, June 10, 2020

9:30 am
Please mark your calendars accordingly. All interested parties are invited to attend. Please contact Jessica Matthews at (904) 255-5122 for additional information or correspondence.
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